
Class Meeting Zoom IDs
Updated January 11, 2024

Tronci Southall-Mason, Principal 871 293 4274

Stephen Howard, Assistant Principal

Sabrina Wright, Assistant Principal 850 9039 6052
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/85090396052

Kimberly Nash
knash@bhm.k12.al.us

878 9529 5811
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/87895295811

Taril Slater- Math Instructional Coach
tslater@bhm.k12.al.us

871 049 1118
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/8710491118

Jana Roland Williams

Counselors

Pamela Rogers
@bhm.k12.al.us

570 387 0982
Passcode: 4XSBam

https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/5703870982

Barbera Moon
@bhm.k12.la.us

https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/2366623162

Kindergarten

K Sides
@bhm.k12.al.us

https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/87949225767
Meeting ID: 879 4922 5767

Y. Waller
@bhm.k12.al.us

865 4613 9307
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/86546139307

L. Jones
@bhm.k12.al.us

938 533 9742
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/9385339742?omn=8
7094455105

https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/85090396052
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/8710491118
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/8710491118
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/5703870982
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/2366623162
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/87949225767
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/86546139307
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/9385339742?omn=87094455105
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/9385339742?omn=87094455105


A. Young
@bhm.k12.al.us

820 4783 9875
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/82047839875

1st Grade

J. Hill
jhill6@bhm.k12.al.us 941 927 7527

https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/9419277527

D. Thomas
dthomas13@bhm.k12.al.us

https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/6215009447

C. Escott
@bhm.k12.al.us

https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/*******011

K. Sims
@bhm.k12.al.us

https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/639854995
5

Meeting ID: 639 854 9955

E. Jackson
ejackson12@bhm.k12.al.us

https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/997983718
3
997 983 7183

2nd Grade

P. Bess
@bhm.k12.al.us 901 236 3239

https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/9012363239

E. Woods
@bhm.k12.al.us

https://us05web.zoom.us/j/81778614227?pwd=
YnzMASvb57aqxa638fsyivZ5KPoyZW.1

K. Earl
@bhm.k12.al.us

https://bhmk12.zoom.us/my/msearl

K. Smith
ksmith12@bhm.k12.al.us

Art 2:00
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/81170386767

M. Greene
mgreene2@bhm.k12.al.us

https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/7012457516

https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/9419277527
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/*******011
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/6398549955
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/6398549955
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/9979837183
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/9979837183
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/9012363239
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/my/msearl
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/7012457516


3rd Grade

R. Townley
@bhm.k12.al.us

309 937 3673

https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/3099373673

O. Karagas
@bhm.k12.al.us

385 446 9517
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/3854469517

V. Robinson
@bhm.k12.al.us

636 602 3871
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/6366023871

V. Gordon
@bhm.k12.al.us

233 456 1575
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/2334561575

4th Grade

Y. O’Neal
yoneal@bhm.k12.al.us

634 680 0666
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/6346800666

A. Fleming
@bhm.k12.al.us

https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/5534619213

E. Watts
@bhm.k12.al.us

https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/7995963404

A. Williams-Moultrie
@bhm.k12.al.us

https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/6847208940

L. James
@bhm.k12.al.us

https://us05web.zoom.us/j/9461753687?pwd=
Wml4SE9Ka0daeE1GazNSSlI3dkljUT09

Meeting ID: 838 5337 0915

5th Grade

https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/3854469517
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/6366023871
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/6346800666


A. Wilson
@bhm.k12.al.us

599 461 2185

https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/5994612185

C. Crawford
@bhm.k12.al.us

822 3126 7519
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/3692112943?pwd
=TmZoaG9TSkllUlJaV1RZMVY4SllRUT09&
omn=82231267519

L. Steele
@bhm.k12.al.us

814 4905 4949
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/81449054949

Tolliver
@bhm.k12.al.us

https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/2519892434

Specials

A. Lewis
alewis3@bhm.k12.al.us (P.E.)

https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/87619330409

Smith
ssmith2@bhm.k12.al.us (P.E)

992 626 9483

C. Drake
cdavis2@bhm.k12.al.us

G. Colvert
gcolvert@bhm.k12.al.us

306 845 1330

https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/3068451330

G. Robinson
@bhm.k12.al.us

V. Reese
vkemp@bhm.k12.al.us

936 801 0675

https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/9368010675?o
mn=81717747164

Y. Sierra Sastre (Spanish)
ysierrasastre@bhm.k12.al.us

573 237 4406

https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/5732374406

https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/5994612185
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/3692112943?pwd=TmZoaG9TSkllUlJaV1RZMVY4SllRUT09&omn=82231267519
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/3692112943?pwd=TmZoaG9TSkllUlJaV1RZMVY4SllRUT09&omn=82231267519
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/3692112943?pwd=TmZoaG9TSkllUlJaV1RZMVY4SllRUT09&omn=82231267519
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/81449054949
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/2519892434
mailto:alewis3@bhm.k12.al.us
mailto:ssmith2@bhm.k12.al.us
mailto:cdavis2@bhm.k12.al.us
mailto:ysierrasastre@bhm.k12.al.us
https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/5732374406


SPED/ESL

Clevenger
jclevenger@bhm.k12.al.us

https://bhmk12.zoom.us/j/3623426943

Deanna Thompson
dthompson4@bhm.k12.al.us

909 264 4038

Alder Feroce
aferoce@bhm.k12.al.us

582 782 6146


